
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Jonathan Dupre' (11) (JES) 

112 
8-9 February 2008 

#4 Blake Savoie (11) D;9-4 
Champion 

BYE 

#4 Blake Savoie (11) (CAT) 

Garrett Leblanc (10) (STM) 

BYE 

Ryan Duvernay (9) (RUM) 
Matt Moore (9) (SLD) 

#6 Nathan Fremen (12) (HNV) 

BYE 

Kurt Bradbury (10) (STP) 

#8 David Mitchell (9) (BYD) 

Jeylon Castille (10) (LAF) 

Christopher Thompson (9) (DUT) 

BYE 

Yazan Hamide (10) (GK) 

#5 Sidney Blecher (10) (COM) 
BYE 

Colin Palma (9) (FON) 

BYE 
#3 Tyler Richardson (10) (BM) 

#6 Nathan Fremen (12) F;FOR 

#2 Treven Delaune (11) (JE) 
BYE 

Joey Mereo (9) (SUL) 
BYE 
BYE 
#7 Ryan Ross (11) (MND) 

James Rawls (10) (EA) 

BYE 
Derrick Picard (11) (CAR) 

BYE 

Nick Ong (11) (NSH) 

BYE 

BYE 

#4 B. Savoie (11) D;7-6 

#3 T. Richardson (10) F;FOR 

#2 T. Delaune (11) D;4-2 

#3 T. Richardson (10) D;11-10 

#4 B. Savoie (11) M;16-5 

#1 J. Dupre' (11) F;1:28 

#1 J. Dupre' (11) F;1:06 

#8 D. Mitchell (9) D;7-3 

#5 S. Blecher (10) M;19-6 

#4 B. Savoie (11) D;8-6 

#3 T. Richardson (10) F;1:00 

#6 N. Fremen (12) F;2:20 

#7 R. Ross (11) F;3:31 

#2 T. Delaune (11) M;23-12 
#2 T. Delaune (11) 

R. Duvernay (9) F;0:37 

J. Mereo (9) 

#7 R. Ross (11) 

#6 N. Fremen (12) 

J. Rawls (10) F;FOR 

D. Picard (11) 

#3 T. Richardson (10) 

#4 B. Savoie (11) 

G. Leblanc (10) 

K. Bradbury (10) F;1:39 

#5 S. Blecher (10) 

#8 D. Mitchell (9) 

Y. Hamide (10) M;17-6 

C. Thompson (9) 

#1 J. Dupre' (11) 

BYE 

Matt Moore (9) (SLD) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Colin Palma (9) (FON) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Nick Ong (11) (NSH) 

BYE 

BYE 

Jeylon Castille (10) (LAF) 

BYE 
BYE 

Ryan Duvernay (9) (RUM) 

J. Castille (10) 

Joey Mereo (9) (SUL) 

N. Ong (11) 

James Rawls (10) (EA) 

BYE 

Derrick Picard (11) (CAR) 

BYE 

Garrett Leblanc (10) (STM) 

C. Palma (9) 

Kurt Bradbury (10) (STP) 

BYE 

Yazan Hamide (10) (GK) 

M. Moore (9) 

Christopher Thompson (9) (DUT)
C. Thompson (9) F;4:19 

Y. Hamide (10) 

K. Bradbury (10) F;FOR 

G. Leblanc (10) 

D. Picard (11) 

J. Rawls (10) F;1:21 

R. Duvernay (9) 

J. Mereo (9) D;8-5 

Y. Hamide (10) M;9-0 

K. Bradbury (10) D;6-3 

#7 Ryan Ross (11) (MND) 

J. Rawls (10) D;9-7 

#8 David Mitchell (9) (BYD) 

R. Duvernay (9) F;1:39 

#5 Sidney Blecher (10) (COM) 

#5 S. Blecher (10) M;16-3 

J. Rawls (10) D;11-5 

#7 R. Ross (11) F;DEF 

#6 N. Fremen (12) M;8-0 

#6 N. Fremen (12) D;8-1 

#5 S. Blecher (10) F;1:17 

#2 Treven Delaune (11) (JE) 

#1 Jonathan Dupre' (11) M;13-2 

#5 S. Blecher (10) F;FOR 

#1 J. Dupre' (11) D;7-4 

#6 N. Fremen (12) 

3 

4 

5 

6 

#1 Jonathan Dupre' (11) (JES) 

#2 T. Delaune (11) 

Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV I91 

92 

93 

94 

98 

97 

96 

95 

285 

286 

288 

287 

449 

450 

558 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Nathan Fremen (12) (HNV) 

201 

202 

203 

204 

532 

289 

290 

292 

291 

396 

395 

394 

393 

451 

452 

503 

504 

531 

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA 


